Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2008
01A - Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

396

77

54

24

122

25

698

56.7

11.0

7.7

3.4

175

3.6

100.0

10.2

3.5

2.9

2.2

4.9

2.7

5.6

71.4

10.9

108.3

289

63

52

20

64

23

511

73.0

81.8

96.3

83.3

52.5

92.0

73.2



